

Donear/SECD/SE/2022/047

November 10, 2022

To,

The Manager,
Corporate Relations Department,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

The Manager,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: 512519

Symbol: DONEAR

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ["Listing Regulations"].

Reg: Newspaper advertisement for Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement for the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022, published today in the The Free Press Journal and Navshakti.

The newspaper advertisements are also available on the website of the Company at www.donear.com.

Please take the above on your record and disseminate the same for the information of Investors.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Donear Industries Limited

Sachin Gupta
Company Secretary
A35645



Encl.: As Above

RESONANCE SPECIALTIES LIMITED							
(CIN No. L25209MH1989PLC051993)							
REGD. OFFICE : 54-D, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Charkop, Kandivli (West) MUMBAI 400067							
Website: www.resonancest.com TEL: 022 6857 2927, GST No-27AACAA9590Q1ZV, Email: info@resonancest.com							
FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30th September, 2022 Un-Audited	30th June, 2022 Un-Audited	30th September, 2021 Un-Audited	30th September, 2022 Un-Audited	30th September, 2021 Un-Audited	31st March, 2022 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,508.93	1,578.49	1,850.23	3,087.42	3,998.65	7,421.66
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	186.32	207.37	439.46	393.69	906.47	1,627.97
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	186.32	207.37	443.15	393.69	910.16	1,628.72
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	137.85	151.54	335.28	289.39	685.49	1,235.98
5	Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit & loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	143.67	149.01	345.97	292.68	686.55	1,228.48
6	Equity Share Capital	1,154.40	1,154.40	1,154.40	1,154.40	1,154.40	1,154.40
7	Reserves (Including Revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	3,462.67
8	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)- (Basic & Diluted))	1.24	1.29	3.00	2.54	5.94	10.64

Notes :

- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules' 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 9th November 2022.
- In accordance with Ind AS-108 "Operating Segments", the company has only one reportable primary business segment i.e. "Chemical Manufacturing". However, the company has secondary geographical segment which is disclosed below as per Ind AS-108. Information about secondary geographical segments

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)	
	April to September 22	April to September 21
Segment Revenue		
- India	1,261.46	1,160.89
- Outside India	1,825.96	2,837.76
Total	3,087.42	3,998.65

The segment asset and segment capital expenditure attributable to the segment "Outside India" is less than 10% of the respective total assets and total capital expenditure and therefore not disclosed separately.

4. The figures for the previous financial period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

By the order of the Board
For RESONANCE SPECIALTIES LIMITED
Mr. Charchit Jain
Whole Time Director
DIN: 09344495

Place: Mumbai
Date: 9th November 2022

DONEAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Registered Office : Donear House, 8th Floor, Plot No A-50, Road No. 1 MIDC, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093							
CIN : L99999MH1987PLC042076; Website : www.donear.com; Email Id : investor@donear.com							
Phone : (022)-68348100; Fax : (022)-68348313							
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022							
(Rs. in lakhs) (Except EPS)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		Unaudited 30-09-2022	Unaudited 30-06-2022	Unaudited 30-09-2021	Unaudited 30-09-2022	Unaudited 30-09-2021	Audited 31-03-2022
1	Total Income from operations (net)	22,711.27	18,060.94	14,333.50	40,772.21	21,693.90	58,170.49
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,242.83	918.84	504.95	2,161.67	14.97	3,035.54
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,242.83	918.84	504.95	2,161.67	14.97	3,035.54
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	952.81	656.63	382.62	1,609.44	18.29	2,277.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	(20.61)	(20.61)	(0.78)	(41.22)	(1.57)	(82.44)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- per share)	1,040.00	1,040.00	1,040.00	1,040.00	1,040.00	1,040.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value Rs. 2/- per share)	1.83	1.26	0.74	3.10	0.04	4.38
	Diluted:	1.83	1.26	0.74	3.10	0.04	4.38

Notes :-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022, are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.donear.com.
- The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 9, 2022. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has carried out Limited Review of aforesaid result.
- During the current Quarter, the Company has subscribed to 30% Share capital of OCM Flooring Private Limited ("Company") through its Memorandum of Association and Company incorporated on August 24, 2022. However, the Company has transferred the amount of paid up share capital of Rs. 3 lakhs on October 11, 2022. Thus, Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for this Quarter has not been prepared.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Rajendra V. Agarwal
Managing Director
DIN No. 00227233

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 09, 2022

KASHYAP TELE-MEDICINES LIMITED							
Regd. Off.: 2 nd Floor, Pushpawati Building No. 2, Giraon Road, Chandanwadi, Mumbai-400002							
Corp. Off. : UL/8, Upper Floor, Suryarath Complex, Panchwati 1 st Lane, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380006 • Phone : +91-6359637788 • CIN : L29110MH1995PLC085738							
Email: investor.relations@kashyaptele-medicines.com • Website: www.kashyaptele-medicines.com							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 th SEPTEMBER, 2022 (As per Schedule III Companies Act, 2013 & IND-AS)							
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Standalone)			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		Unaudited 30/09/2022	Unaudited 30/06/2022	Unaudited 30/09/2021	Unaudited 30/09/2022	Unaudited 30/09/2021	Audited 31/03/2022
1.	Total Income from Operations	5.10	5.30	4.75	10.40	9.75	19.55
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	0.18	0.77	0.56	0.95	1.46	(10.41)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	0.18	0.77	0.56	0.95	1.46	(172.87)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	0.13	0.58	0.44	0.71	1.13	(172.76)
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.13	0.58	0.44	0.71	1.13	(172.76)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	477.22	477.22	477.22	477.22	477.22	477.22
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at previous financial year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each) not annualised	0.000	0.001	0.000	0.001	0.002	-0.362
	2. Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-

NOTES :-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.kashyaptele-medicines.com).
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The above Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the second quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 09th November, 2022.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above Unaudited Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated/regrouped wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For, Kashyap Tele-Medicines Limited
On behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Raghav Agrawal
Director / Chief Financial Officer
DIN : 02264149

Date : 09-11-2022
Place : Ahmedabad



BRIHANMUMBAI MAHANAGARPALIKA

No. Dy.Ch.E/O&M/E-44/SWD Dt. 07.11.2022

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI

e-Tender Notice

Department : Chief Engineer (SWD)
Sub Department : Deputy Chief Engineer (O&M) SWD
Subject : eT-44 of 2022-23 (Bid No. : 7200039341)
Sub. : Hiring of crane, manpower and provide welding, cutting & lighting arrangement for the inspection of Access Shaft installed on the storm water drains.


e-Tender Sale : Date : 07.11.2022 from Time : 11.00 Hrs.
Date : 16.11.2022 upto Time : 12.00 Hrs.

Website : https://portal.mcgm.gov.in
Concerned Officer Name : Shri. V. G. Gotarne
Executive Engineer (O&M) Mech. SWD
Telephone Number (Office) : 022-24309817 022-24309472
Mobile Number : 9819766347
E-mail Address : aeomcity10.swd@mcgm.gov.in

PRO/1869/ADV/2022-23 Ex. Eng. (O&M) Mech. SWD

Let's together and make Mumbai Malaria free

PHYSICAL POSSESSION NOTICE



Regd. Office: ICICI Bank Ltd, ICICI Bank Tower, Near Chakli Circle, Old Padra Road, Vadodara-390007.
Corporate Office: ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051
Branch Office: ICICI Bank Ltd., Office Number 201-B, 2nd Floor, Road No 1 Plot No -B3, WIFIT Park, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane, Maharashtra- 400604

APPENDIX - IV (Rule 8 (1)) POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas, The undersigned being the authorized officer of the ICICI Bank Limited under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of the Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 ("Act") and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 ("Rules") issued demand notice dated March 19, 2019 calling upon the borrower M/s. Nomad Films Limited ("Borrower/ Mortgagee"), Mr. Junaid Memon ("Guarantor") and Mr. Amitabh Bhattacharya ("Guarantor") and Mrs. Sona Bhattacharya ("Guarantor") to repay the amount mentioned in the demand notice being ₹ 4,64,76,298.10 (Rupees Four Crore Sixty-Four Lakhs Seventy Six Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Eight and Paise Ten Only) by the amount due as on February 28, 2019 with further interest and incidental expenses, costs towards the ICICI Bank Credit Facilities, together with further interest and other charges thereon with effect from March 01, 2019, within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower/(Mortgagees) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under sub-section 4 of Section 13 of the Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on this 4th day of November 2022.

The Borrower and mortgagees in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of ICICI Bank Limited for an amount ₹ 4,64,76,298.10 (Rupees Four Crore Sixty-Four Lakhs Seventy Six Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Eight and Paise Ten Only) towards the ICICI Bank Credit Facilities as on February 28, 2019 and contractual interest thereon along with other charges with effect from March 01, 2019.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. Short particulars of immovable properties mortgaged as and by way of first and exclusive charge

I. Exclusive charge on Residential Property at Flat No. 301, adms. 33.75 sq. mtrs. (carpet), on 03rd Floor, in Wing "A" of the building known as "Poseidon" situated on all that piece or parcel of land adms. 4,010.8 sq. mtrs., or thereabouts bearing CTS No/ 1216/2C of Village: Versova, Taluka: Andheri in the registration district and sub-district of Mumbai City and Mumbai Suburban, situate lying and being Andheri (West), Mumbai.

II. Exclusive charge on Residential Property at Flat No. 302, adms. 57.80 sq. mtrs. (carpet), on 03rd Floor, in Wing "A" of the building known as "Poseidon" situated on all that piece and parcel of land adms. 4,010.8 sq. mtrs., or thereabouts bearing CTS No/ 1216/2C of Village: Versova, Taluka: Andheri in the registration district and sub-district of Mumbai City and Mumbai Suburban, situate lying and being Andheri (West), Mumbai.

together with all the buildings and structures thereon, fixtures, fittings and all plant and machinery attached to the earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to the earth, both present and future.

Date : November 10, 2022
Place: Mumbai
Authorized Officer
ICICI Bank Limited

GARWARE MARINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 102, Buildarch Wisteria, 1st Floor, Ram Maruti Road, Dadar (W), Mumbai - 400 028.
CIN : L12235MH1975PLC018481

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022.

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	36.90	32.26	45.71	69.16	84.58	158.92
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.52	9.71	18.40	13.23	35.33	1.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.52	9.71	18.40	13.23	35.33	1.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.52	9.71	18.40	13.23	35.33	1.42
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	241.42	(142.54)	353.06	98.88	430.39	544.18
Equity Share Capital	576.62	576.62	576.62	576.62	576.62	576.62
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	-	-	542.19
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for Continuing and Discontinued Operations) -						
1. Basic	0.06	0.17	0.32	0.23	0.61	0.02
2. Diluted	0.06	0.17	0.32	0.23	0.61	0.02

NOTES :

The financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 9, 2022. The Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022.

Comparative financials information of the previous quarter have been regrouped and reclassified, wherever necessary, to correspond to the figures of the current quarter.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.garwaremarine.com)

By Order of the Board
for Garware Marine Industries Limited,
Sd/-
S. V. Atrre
Executive Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 9, 2022

THE RUBY MILLS LIMITED

CIN : L17120MH1917PLC000447

Regd. Office : Ruby House, J. K. Sawant Marg, Dadar (W) Mumbai-400 028
Phone No. +91-22-24387800 / 30997800, Fax No. +91-22-24378125,
Email Id : info@rubymills.com, Website : www.rubymills.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2022

(₹ in lakhs, except for EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED			FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED		FOR YEAR ENDED
		Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Audited
		30 th Sept 2022	30 th June 2022	30 th Sept 2021	30 th Sept 2022	30 th Sept 2021	31 st March 2022
1	Total Income From Operations	6,209.82	6,263.21	4,583.31	12,473.03	7,250.18	19,989.47
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	762.90	972.93	406.52	1,735.83	467.45	3,104.67
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after extra-ordinary items)	762.90	972.93	406.52	1,735.83	467.45	3,104.67
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	3.44	(10.10)	(0.45)	(6.66)	15.68	26.86
5	Equity Share Capital (face Value ₹ 5/-)	1,672.00	836.00	836.00	1,672.00	836.00	836.00
6	Earning Per share (before & after Extraordinary items) of ₹ 5/- each Basic and Diluted (₹):	2.28	2.91	1.22	5.19	1.40	9.29

Notes :

- The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the same at their meetings held on 8th November, 2022.
- The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors as required under regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015.
- Result for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange Limited website (URL: www.bseindia.com) and The National Stock Exchange of India Limited website (URL: www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website (URL: www.rubymills.com).
- The Board of Directors in its meeting held on 10th August 2022 recommended for issue of One Bonus Shares of ₹ 5/- each for One Share of ₹ 5/- each fully paid up, subject to approval of the shareholders. Pursuant to the approval of shareholders, during the quarter the company has allotted bonus shares on 28th September, 2022 resulting into increase of paid up share capital from ₹ 8,36,00,000/- (Rs. Eight Crores Thirty Six Lakhs Only) to ₹ 16,72,00,000/- (Rs. Sixteen Crores Seventy Two Lakhs Only). Earning per share has been restated for all comparative periods presented as per IndAS 33.
- The shareholders in Annual General Meeting held on 23rd September, 2022 approved dividend of ₹ 3/- per share amounting to ₹ 5,01,60,000/- and the same was paid to the shareholders within the due date.
- Figures for previous year / period have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For The Ruby Mills Limited
sd/-
Bharat M. Shah
Managing Director
DIN : 00071248

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10.11.2022

STEPHANOTIS FINANCE LIMITED

(Formerly known as Vora Constructions Ltd)

3, Ground Floor, Durga Chambers, Veena Industrial Estate,
Off Veera Desai Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053
Email Id: voraconstructions@gmail.com CIN: L45200MH1985PLC036089
Website : www.stephanotis.in Tel. No. 022-66929290

Notice of Board Meeting to inter-alia consider and approve unaudited financial results of the Company for the Quarter ended on 30th September, 2022

This is to inform you that, pursuant to Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of board of directors of the Company is being scheduled to be held on Saturday, November 14, 2022 at the registered office of the Company, to inter alia, consider, approve and take on record the unaudited standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended on September 30, 2022.

For Stephanotis Finance Limited
Suresh Babu Malge
Managing Director
DIN: 01481222

07th November, 2022



Asset Recovery Branch 276/286 Kilachand Mansion Kalbadevi Main Road, Kalbadevi, Mumbai Mumbai, Maharashtra 400002, Phone No. 9999591823
Mail : kvb12134@kvbmail.com

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd, the constructive possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd., Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 30.11.2022, for recovery of Rs 25,96,503.21 (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs Ninety Six Thousand Five Hundred Three and Paise Twenty One Only) as on 05.11.2022 with interest and expenses thereon from 06.11.2022 due to the Karur Vysya Bank Ltd, Secured Creditor from Borrower Mr. Santosh Sadashiv Rai, address at Flat No. B1, Ground Floor, B Wing, Shree Sadan CHS Ltd, Dwanman, Sai Nagar, Vasai West, Maharashtra 401202 and also address at 301 Building No. 3, Ram Rahim Park, Sai Nagar, Near ICICI Bank, Bassein Road, Vasai West, Maharashtra 401202.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

All that piece and parcel at Residential Flat No. 402, 4th Floor, Wing A of Ronak Residency at Survey No. 7, Hissa No. 2B, Village Mandapur, Taluka Karjat, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra 410201, Area adm 665 sq. ft Built up 1.61.80 sq. mtrs.

Reserve Price : Rs. 21,00,000/-
EMD : Rs. 2,10,000/-
Bid Amount Incremental : Rs. 50,000/-

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in our Bank's Secured Creditor's website i.e. www.kvb.co.in/Property Under Auction also at the web portal https://www.matexauctions.com of the service provider, Mr. Prajot Kadam, Mobile no. - 7305081261, Mail id: mumbaiproperties@matenet.com

Statutory 15 days Notice under Rule 9(1) of the SARFAESI Act, 2002

The borrower/s and guarantor/s are hereby notified to pay the dues as mentioned above along with up to date interest and ancillary expenses before the date of e-Auction, failing which the Schedule property will be auctioned/sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered

